THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD. JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22

[Electrical Division]

Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543

E-mail:-pmelectricalophwc2025@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.com/www.ophwc.nic.in

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO:- 01 AS PER IFB

NAME OF THE WORK :- EXECUTION OF EXTERNAL ELECTRIFICATION WORK FOR POWER SUPPLY TO DOG KENNEL AT NORTHERN RANGE FIRE OFFICE, SAMBALPUR.

BID REF NO :- 58/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2024-25

NAME &
ADDRESS
OF THE
FIRM

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Ot	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
			Qty.	RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
2	8 Mtr. Long 200 KG PSC Pole	No	10	2720.00	27200.00
Α	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS				27200.00
В	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A)				816.00
С	TOTAL RS.				28016.00
D	T&P @ 2% of C				560.32
E	Contigency @ 3% of C				840.48
F	Transportation @ 7.5% of C Erection charges of Joist Pole and				2101.20
G	Transformer @ 5%				
Н	Erection charges of PSc Pole@ 20%				5603.20
1	Erection charges for other materials@ 10%				
	Total Rs.Part-A				37121.20
2	LT 3 Ph 5 W line with 50 sq. mm AB Cable using 8 Mtr. Long 200 KG PSC Pole(Except cost of pole)	Km	0.300	472942.01	141882.60
3	3.5 Core 50 sq. mm PVC Cable	Mtr.	12.00	263.90	3166.80
4	GI Nuts, bolt & washer for stud pole	Kg	6.00	106.80	640.80
5	Pole clamp for stud pole	Pair	12	272.00	3264.00
6	LT Distribution Box with MCCB, Aluminium Busbar for single bay with kitkat fuse for 63 KVA S/S	Nos	1	24917.92	24917.92
А	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS				173872.12
В	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A)				5216.16
С	TOTAL RS.				179088.29
D	T&P @ 2% of C				3581.77

Е	Contigency @ 3% of C		1		5372.65
	configure & 370 of C				3372.03
F	Transportation @ 7.5% of C				13431.62
	Erection charges of Joist Pole and				
G	Transformer @ 5%				
Н	Erection charges of PSc Pole@ 20%				
1	Erection charges for other materials@ 10%				17908.83
	Total Rs.Part-B				219383.15
7	Concreting of stay	No	1	1728.81	1728.81
8	Padding and Concreting materials for				
	support	No	10	2968.88	29688.80
	Total Rs.Part-C				31417.61
	Sub Total Rs.				287921.96
	Cess @1%				2879.22
	Sub Total Estimated Cost				2,90,801.18
	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				2,90,801.00
EXCESS	LESS (Please Tick)			%	
	Quoted Amount in Figure				
	Quoted Amount in word				

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST.

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-Asst. Project Manager (Elect) Sd/-D.M (Elect)

Sd/-Project Manager (Elect.)